
　（２）　個人戦
　　　

Ａ１ 小野 Ｃ１ 明徳義塾

3 3
Ｂ10 鴨島第一 3 2 0 3 Ａ10 朝倉

1 0
Ｃ８ 県立安芸 3 3 Ｄ８ 三木

1 0
Ｄ５ 飯山 1 3 Ｂ５ 城西

3 2
Ｂ４ 城東 1 3 Ａ４ 垣生

3 3 3 1
Ｃ３ 明徳義塾 3 1 Ｄ３ 勝賀

0 3
Ｂ６ 鳴門市第一 3 1 Ａ６ 中島

0 3
Ａ７ 桑原 3 3 Ｃ７ 明徳義塾

0 1 3 1
Ｃ９ 高知南 3 1 Ｄ９ 香東

Ｄ２ 香東 Ｂ２ 南部

3 2
Ｃ２ 明徳義塾 Ａ２ 日吉

3 3
Ａ９ 内宮 0 2 0 0 Ｂ９ 南部

3 3
Ｂ７ 八万 3 0 Ｄ７ 三木

0 3
Ｄ６ 三野津 0 2 Ｃ６ 愛宕

3 3
Ａ３ 日吉 2 0 0 1 Ｂ３ 城東

3 3
Ｄ４ 三野津 0 3 Ｃ４ 明徳義塾

3 1
Ｃ５ 明徳義塾 2 3 Ａ５ 川東

3 0
Ａ８ 大洲北 3 2 Ｂ８ 城東

1 0 1 3
Ｄ10 香東 3 3 Ｃ10 室戸東

Ｂ１ 北島 Ｄ１ 一宮

Ａ〔 〕県 Ｂ〔 〕県 Ｃ〔 〕県 Ｄ〔 〕県高　知 香　川

今津健太郎

梶本 貴尚

明比 宏樹

森兼 寛登

鶴身 昴世

松浦 仁輝

広沢 優

武田 麗

加賀 雄大

仙頭 克実

川口 晃希

網谷 洋希

中島 直哉

小川 正悟

中村 涼

篠原 淳太

國村 勇統

大隅 貴洋

柴田 雄貴

田中 類

竹岡 海斗

稲見 俊輝

山本 洸基

中野 和也 溝淵 雄也

中島雄太郎

愛　媛 徳　島

児玉 飛鳥 渡辺 裕介

井上 大志

松本 土徹

福本 勇樹

青木 亮太

稲田 太一 新山 勇気

南谷 将成

松田 浩希

渡部 大輝 堀 大志

清水 浩晶
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［卓球男子］

洙田 政和



　（２）　個人戦
　　　

Ａ１ 小野 Ｃ１ 牟礼

3 3
Ｂ10 土佐女子 1 0 0 1 Ａ10 菊間

3 3
Ｃ８ 勝賀 3 2 Ｄ８ 八万

0 3
Ｄ５ 八万 0 3 Ｂ５ 土佐女子

3 2
Ｂ４ 明徳義塾 3 0 Ａ４ 松山北

0 3 3 3
Ｃ３ 高瀬 3 0 Ｄ３ 鴨島第一

0 3
Ｂ６ 明徳義塾 0 0 Ａ６ 日吉

3 3
Ａ７ 泉川 1 0 Ｃ７ 志度

3 2 0 3
Ｃ９ 勝賀 3 3 Ｄ９ 八万

Ｄ２ 南部 Ｂ２ 土佐女子

1 3
Ｃ２ 香東 Ａ２ 小野

3 3
Ａ９ 松山北 0 0 2 3 Ｂ９ 土佐女子

3 0
Ｂ７ 明徳義塾 3 3 Ｄ７ 津田

2 1
Ｄ６ 藍住 0 0 Ｃ６ 宇多津

3 3
Ａ３ 日吉 2 2 0 3 Ｂ３ 土佐女子

3 2
Ｄ４ 津田 3 1 Ｃ４ 勝賀

0 3
Ｃ５ 勝賀 0 1 Ａ５ 日吉

3 3
Ａ８ 城西 3 1 Ｂ８ 土佐女子

0 0 0 3
Ｄ10 加茂名 3 3 Ｃ10 下笠居

Ｂ１ 明徳義塾 Ｄ１ 藍住

Ａ〔 〕県 Ｂ〔 〕県 Ｃ〔 〕県 Ｄ〔 〕県
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［卓球女子］

藤原 美葵

楠 結美子

大田 真優

池田 美星

鎌倉 沙耶

山地 理穂

藤井 美穂

渡部 里奈

桑名 春花

乙井 麻帆

松本さゆり

田井 鈴子

大島 萌

谷本 史奈

牧野 日菜

藤田 可奈

奈尾明日香

宮本 夏実

浅野 祐未

市原 春菜

久保 仁美

森 和泉

高橋 佑希

四宮 千穂

岩﨑 夏実

南部 由佳

山本 知佳

澤本あずみ

宮内 玲菜

愛　媛 高　知

坂本 瑛穂

今城 美咲

中村 友紀

鳥屋 真帆

香　川 徳　島

楠川 愛子

磯野 薫理

明神 佑実

宮尾 明里

西畑 真希

北野未紗樹

村上 千佳


